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Dames, 50 manikin carry

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Resultaten Finale

World Record
European Record

35.26 Elena PRELLE
35.26 Elena PRELLE

ITA
ITA

Livorno (ITA)
Livorno (ITA)

31-3-2006
31-3-2006

Punten: FINA 2013

Rang

Finale A

1. Chiara PIDELLO
Bieke VANDENABEELE
Maike op het VELD
Zara WILLIAMS
Laura PRANZO
Federica FERRAGUTI
Anke PALM
Julia SCHATZ

Finale B

9. Hannemie PEETERS
10. Stephanie KASPERSKI
11. Lize BOOGAERTS
12. Leone KELLENERS
13. Line Preest LAURIDSEN
14. Samanta REDONDO
15. ElaHUTTEN
DIS Charley GOURLEY

©ONOOALN

Geb.
87 ltaly
84  Belgium

87 Netherlands
93  Great Britain

95 ltaly

86 ltaly

88  Germany
86 Germany
87  Belgium

87  Germany
91  Belgium

88  Netherlands
89  Denmark
93  Spain

93 Netherlands
96  Great Britain

19 - Not maintaining the manikin's mouth or nose above the surface (7.3 Manikins).

Tid  Pnt

36.62
36.77
36.96
37.02
37.05
37.82
38.10
38.62

36.49
37.61
37.70
38.29
39.02
39.24
40.50

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

17-8-2013 16:18 - pagina 1



